29th ANNUAL ROUGH RIDERS FISHING TOURNAMENT
FINANCIAL SPONSOR DONOR FORM

COMPANY NAME: CONTACT NUMBER: COMPANY WEB ADDRESS:
Years Tournament Sponsor /

MAILING ADDRESS:

City STATE: ZIP:

CONTACT NAME: CONTACT CELL NUMBER: CONTACT E-MAIL ADRESS:

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS (Refer to Sponsorship Levels Brochure for Benefits):

BUSINESS CARD SPECIAL

TROUT

REDFISH

SNOOK

FRIDAY RULES & REG'S / SCORING

AWARDS PRESENTATION

TOURNAMENT GOLD SPONSOR
TOURNAMENT PLATINUM SPONSOR

NUMBER FISHING:

$100
$250
$500
$750

$1,500
$2,000
$3,000
$5,000

Comments/Special Requests:

No. ATTENDING SATURDAY EVENTS:

ROUGH RIDER CONTACT: CELL NUMBER:
|CHECK SUBMITTED WITH THIS FORM / Chk # |
FOR CREDIT CARD: # Exp Date:
[COMPANY ARTWORK SUBMITTED WITH FORM YES/NO |

VISA / MC / Am Exp circle one

[Total Included $

For electronic .jpg artwork (prefered), please email directly to Paul Ferrentino: paul.ferrentino@yahoo.com

Please hand in or give your Rough Rider contact printed artwork.
Even if Fishing Entry and/or Tournament Weekend Events Wristbands are included with sponsorship, a tri-

fold registration form MUST be submitted with this form.




