## 29th ANNUAL ROUGH RIDERS FISHING TOURNAMENT

FINANCIAL SPONSOR DON	OR FORM	
COMPANY NAME:	CONTACT NUMBER:	COMPANY WEB ADDRESS:
Years Tournament Sponsor /		
MAILING ADDRESS:		
City	STATE:	ZIP:
CONTACT NAME:	CONTACT CELL NUMBER:	CONTACT E-MAIL ADRESS:
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS (Refer to Sponsorship Levels Brode Business Card Special \$100 trout \$250 red Friday Rules & Reg's / Scoring \$1,500 awards presentation \$2,000 tournament Gold Sponsor \$3,000 tournament Platinum Sponsor \$5,000	Comments/Sp	ecial Requests:
NUMBER FISHING:	DING SATURDAY EVENTS:	
ROUGH RIDER CONTACT:	CELL NUMBER:	
CHECK SUBMITTED WITH THIS FORM / Chk #		
FOR CREDIT CARD: #	Exp Date:	VISA / MC / Am Exp circle one
COMPANY ARTWORK SURMITTED WITH FORM	VES / NO	Total Included \$

For electronic .jpg artwork (prefered), please email directly to Paul Ferrentino: paul.ferrentino@yahoo.com Please hand in or give your Rough Rider contact printed artwork.

Even if Fishing Entry and/or Tournament Weekend Events Wristbands are included with sponsorship, a trifold registration form MUST be submitted with this form.